AS| Board and Committee Meetings ~ Spring 2023

1/24/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/28/2023
2/10/2023

AS| BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FINANCE COMMITTEE
GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE
FACILITIES COMMITTEE
PROGRAMS ASSESSMENT
CHILDREN'S CENTER ADVISORY
ELECTIONS JUDICIAL COUNCIL

The meetings of the ASI Board
of Directors and Committees
of the Board are open to the

public. All students are
encouraged to attend. The
Boardroom is located on the

second floor of the Titan

Student Union.

No Meetings

President's Day - 2/20/2023 ~ Campus Closed

Spring Recess - 3/27/2023 - 4/2/2023
Cesar Chavez Day - 3/31/2023 ~ Campus Closed
Finals Week: 05/13/2023 - 05/19/2023

Conmmencement: 05/22/2023 - 05/25/2023

Isabella Galvan

Jenna Wong

Morgan Diaz

Ramon Aquino

Ramon Aquino

Morgan Diaz

TBD

1/24/2023
2/7/2023
2/21/2023
3/7/2023
3/21/2023
4/4/2023
4/18/2023

5/2/2023
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Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
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1/26/2023
2/9/2023
2/23/2023
3/9/2023
3/23/2023
4/6/2023
4/20/2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
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2023
2023

1/26/2023
2/9/2023
2/23/2023
3/9/2023
3/23/2023
4/6/2023
4/20/2023

Boardroom
Boardroom
Boardroom
Boardroom
Boardroom
Boardroom

Boardroom

2/16/2023
3/16/2023
4/13/2023

1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM

2/16/2023
3/16/2023
4/13/2023

3:45 PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
2:15 PM
10:30 AM

2/28/2023

2:30
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115
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2/10/2023
2/24/2023

3/3/2023
3/10/2023
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