

## ASI Board and Committee Meetings ~ Spring 2023

START DATE	MEETING	CHAIR	DAY	YEAR	LOCATION	TIME START	TIME END	DURATION
1/24/2023	ASI BOARD OF DIRECTORS	Isabella Galvan	Tuesday	2023	Boardroom	1:15 PM	3:45 PM	2:30
1/26/2023	FINANCE COMMITTEE	Jenna Wong	Thursday	2023	Boardroom	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	1:15
1/26/2023	GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE	Morgan Diaz	Thursday	2023	Boardroom	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	1:15
2/16/2023	FACILITIES COMMITTEE	Ramon Aquino	Thursday	2023	Boardroom	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	1:15
2/16/2023	PROGRAMS ASSESSMENT	Ramon Aquino	Thursday	2023	Boardroom	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	1:15
2/28/2023	CHILDREN'S CENTER ADVISORY	Morgan Diaz	Tuesday	2023	Boardroom	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	1:15
2/10/2023	ELECTIONS JUDICIAL COUNCIL	TBD	Friday	2023	Boardroom	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	1:00

The meetings of the ASI Board of Directors and Committees of the Board are open to the public. All students are encouraged to attend. The Boardroom is located on the second floor of the Titan Student Union.

ASI Board of Directors	Finance Committee	Governance Committee	Facilities Committee	Programs Assessment	Children's Center Advisory	EJC
1/24/2023	1/26/2023	1/26/2023	2/16/2023	2/16/2023	2/28/2023	2/10/2023
2/7/2023	2/9/2023	2/9/2023	3/16/2023	3/16/2023		2/24/2023
2/21/2023	2/23/2023	2/23/2023	4/13/2023	4/13/2023		3/3/2023
3/7/2023	3/9/2023	3/9/2023			_ = = !	3/10/2023
3/21/2023	3/23/2023	3/23/2023				
4/4/2023	4/6/2023	4/6/2023	- 5		= 3	
4/18/2023	4/20/2023	4/20/2023				
5/2/2023						

## No Meetings

President's Day - 2/20/2023 ~ Campus Closed

Spring Recess - 3/27/2023 - 4/2/2023

Cesar Chavez Day - 3/31/2023 ~ Campus Closed

Finals Week: 05/13/2023 - 05/19/2023 Conmmencement: 05/22/2023 - 05/25/2023